11. Ageritaler Endschiessen 2025
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11. Ageritaler Endschiessen 2025

L

Rangliste Paarstich

Punktzahl

567.0

560.5

554.0

553.0

550.5

538.5

533.0

531.5

529.5

506.0

501.0

Schiitze

Henggeler Petra
Henggeler Peter

Staub-Rollin Ayla
Staub Michael

Rollin Benno
Rollin Stephanie

Infanger Daniel
Theiler Cedric

Reichlin Dario
Bayer Olivia

Rollin Terry
Schniriger Celine

Gaupp Kevin
Gaupp Yannick

Kryenbihl Roman
Kryenbihl Ernst

Fuchs Vivienne
Wyss Cyrill

Iten Michael
Fliick Sara

Iten Leandra
Iten David
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48
49

49
48

48
47

49
48

49
44

49
47

47
45

47
45

45
47

45
41

42
47

Ageritaler

46
49

48
48

46
44

48
43

48
43

47
44

46
44

46
42

44
46

45
41

40
46

46
48

45
47

46
44

47
42

46
42

46
39

43
43

40
41

42
46

45
39

34
39

140
146

142
143

140
135

144
133

143
129

142
130

136
132

133
128

131
139

135
121

116
132

Bergwald

272
290

282
269

289
269

289
263

284
273

277
256

265
265

273
268

244
275

256
244

243
263

Paarstich

Total

276.0
291.0

283.0
277.5

284.5
269.5

288.5
264.5

285.0
265.5

280.5
258.0

268.5
264.5

269.5
262.0

253.0
276.5

263.0
243.0

237.5
263.5
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Rang

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Punktzahl

498.5

496.0

492.5

488.0

480.5

475.0

474.0

462.5

458.0

455.0

441.0

440.5

356.5

Schiitze

Nussbaumer Judith

Deck Marco

Rickenbacher Cornelia
Iten Pascal

Iten Denise
Iten Philipp

Biirgisser Silvan
Marian lrurie

Nussbaumer Lukas
Pulfer Leonie

Iten Sandra
Nussbaumer Lars

Iten Marcel
Iten Daniela

Durrer André
Durrer Miriam

Galliker Franz
Ceccon Michael

LGond Philipp
Baumann Ernst

Iten Markus
Iten Martina

Wyss Josef
Wyss Kathi

Zollinger Eveline
Capaldo Daniel
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46
45

35
46

40
48

45
43

47
37

42
38

47
44

44
42

38
44

43
42

46
39

43
39

38
35

Ageritaler

46
43

33
46

37
47

43
40

45
37

40
37

45
37

42
38

32
36

40
38

37
34

43
33

38
26

46
38

33
35

30
46

37
37

45
35

35
31

40
27

40
31

19
34

38
33

33
30

39
32

34
21

138
126

101
127

107
141

125
120

137
109

117
106

132
108

126
111

89
114

121
113

116
103

125
104

110
82

Bergwald

279

190

262
274

208
281

234
252

260
209

254
250

258
210

234
217

243
267

251
191

240
204

250
173

214
115

Paarstich

Total

277.5

221.0

232.0
264.0

211.0
281.5

242.0
246.0

267.0
2135

244.0
231.0

261.0
213.0

243.0
219.5

210.5
247.5

246.5
208.5

236.0
205.0

250.0
190.5

217.0
139.5



